
 
 

Meeting Dates 
CHRC – Clinton Human Rights Committee 

January 2025 through January 2025 

 
Virtual Meetings on Zoom will be held the fourth Tuesday of each month at 7:00 PM 

*Except for the December meeting on the third Tuesday, December 16, 2025 at 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, July 22, 2025 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 7:00 PM 

*Tuesday, December 16, 2025 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 7:00 PM 

 
 


